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Subfec't Oops - Fwd: Your Requeot for the Evldence - & Clarification - of The NyT.'r protectionism
of A.G. Spiker

Date: 812212006, 1 2:28 PM
From : ctr for J ud icial Accountabiritv <iudqewatchers@aol. com>

To: Mark Mitchell <m. mitchell@cirdailv.orq>
Organization: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc.

lnadvertently omitted the "org" from website address, www.iudqewatch.or!

-.- Original Message -
Subiect Your Request for the Evidence - & Clarification - of The NYT's protecilonism of A.G. Spitzer

Date: 812212O06. 12:22 pM
From: Ctr for Judicial Accountabilitv <iudqewatchers@aol.com>

To: Mark Mitchell <m.mitchell@cirdaily.oro>
Organization: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc.

Dear Mr. Milctrell,

Thank you for your prompt response. Are you sure you looked at our website, www.iudqewatch?

Aside from the sidebar panlrl. ".Suino The New YodlTime{ - which brings up a page containing, direc{y under the lawsuit
caption,a|inkto''15.YearBackgroundHistory-Papertr�aitofSuppreogion,.Piotectionisri,@ew
YORK TIMES", please see the following:

(1) The sidebar oanel "Press Protectionism" - which contains a list of "special Topics', including
,,2. SKEWIT{G & SUBVERTING THE ELECTORAL PR.OCESS:

PRESS PROTECTIONISM OF -- NYS ATTORNEY GENERAL ELIOT SPTTZER'
(2) The sidebar oanel "Elections 2006: Informinq the Voters"

'llYould-Be Govemor: Aftomey General Eliot Spitser
SEE: Press Profecllonlsm of A.G. Spilzer

Poper lroll of A.G. Spltzer's Corrupllon In Ofice"

The short anrwer to your qucstion is that althowh s xqgfgs-Timgg long ago recognized that the primary job of the AttomeyGeneral is to defend the state when sued, it nas wittully retuGo toEpoit on Rttomey G]eneral SpiEels defense of lawsuits.Likewise' it has wilfully refused refused to report on Mr. SpiEer's "public integrity unif', which he'hal promised voters he wouldestablish tgroolout govemmental comlption when he ran forAttomey Geneial ln 1998 - an election he won by a squeaker. Thisrefusal by The Times is with knowledge that reporting ON THE EVIDENCE would end Mr. Spitre/s political 6;rrBer, indeed resultin criminal and disciplinary investigatlons and prosecutions against him for corruption.

For immediate purposes, attached is CJAs January 18, 2006 lefter to lGnneth Langone, convenienly enclosing our October g,
2002 2'page covermemo to The New York Times Editorial Board, our four-page proposat for coverage "The Riat Eliot SpiAei -NOT the P.R. Version", and other substantiatingdocuments. This lefter to tvtrl t-angbne is the nrst p6steO under the nealinj"Searching for Champions" on our "Elections 2006: Informing the Voters" page. ay-tne *"y, our OECtStVg October S, ZnOimemo is refened-to by the verified complaint of our lawsuit against The Times (at paras. Si anO illJ.

Please don't hesitate to call. I would be pleased to assist you - including with "hard copies', of all posted documents.
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Elena Sassower. Diredor
Center for Judicial Accountrability, lnc. (CJA)
914421-1200
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Mark Mitchellwrote on 8t2212W6.10:21 AM:

Dear Ms. Sassouer,

I of2 ED22N612:33 PM


